



BIKALI COLLEGE, DHUPDHARA

Dr. Monoj Gogoi (M.Sc.,Ph.D)

Bikali College, Dhupdhara

Website: www.bikalicollege.org

P.O.: Dhupdhara, Dist: Goalpara, Assam

Pin: 783123

Email: bikalicollege@gmail.com

Phone: 7002777137 (M)

Date: 15-05-2024

NOTICE

It is notified that the B.A./B.Sc./B.Com Semester – II (FYUGP Regular Batch 2023) Examination, 2024 students are asked to do form fill-up of their respective examination through online https://onlinegu.in and submit their online fill-up form &

fees in the college office as per schedule given below.

Date of Submission	Class	Venue	Time
17-05-2024	B.A. Semester –II (FYUGP Regular Batch 2023) Student Roll No (Identity Card) 001-250	Office	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 1.30 P.M to 3.30 P.M
18-05-2024	B.A. Semester –II (FYUGP Regular Batch 2023) Student Roll No (Identity Card) 251-500	Office	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 1.30 P.M to 3.30 P.M
20-05-2024	B.A. Semester –II (FYUGP Regular Batch 2023) Student Roll No (Identity Card) 501 – above B.Sc. Semester –II (FYUGP Regular Batch 2023) Student Roll No (Identity Card) 001 – above	Office	10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 1.30 P.M to 3.30 P.M
	B.Com. Semester –II (FYUGP Regular Batch 2023). Student Roll No (Identity Card) 001 – above		

Documents to produce at the time of form fill-up:

- 1. Online Examination Form
- 2. Admission Receipt
- 3. Registration Certificate

(A set of scan copies of the above documents must have to submit at the time of form fill-up)

Fee Structure: Examination Fee

Rs. 890/-

Centre Fee

Rs. 400/-

Practical Fee

Rs. 340/-

Principal
Bikali College, Dhupdhara

PRINCIPAL BIKALI COLLEGE DHUPDHARA